Date

12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/8/2018
12/9/2018
12/9/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
12/15/2018
1/5/2019
1/5/2019
1/5/2019
1/5/2019
1/5/2019
1/12/2019
1/12/2019
1/12/2019
1/13/2019
1/13/2019
1/19/2019
1/19/2019
1/20/2019
1/20/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/26/2019
1/27/2019
1/27/2019
2/2/2019

Start Time Visitor Name

3:00 PM Cary FBC

3:00 PM FUMC-Cary

4:00 PM FUMC-Cary (MS)

3:00 PM FUMC-Cary

4:00 PM Trinity Baptist Church

5:00 PM FBC Raleigh (MS)

1:30 PM FBC Raleigh

2:30 PM Cary FBC (MS)

2:00 PM Westwood Baptist Church
3:00 PM FBC Raleigh (MS)

4:00 PM Providence Baptist Church
3:00 PM FBC Raleigh

4:00 PM Cary FBC (MS)

2:00 PM FBC Raleigh (MS)

3:00 PM FBC Raleigh

3:00 PM FUMC-Cary (MS)

4:00 PM Providence Baptist Church
5:00 PM Forest Hills Baptist Church
2:00 PM Forest Hills Baptist Church
3:00 PM Trinity Baptist Church
4:00 PM Westwood Baptist Church
1:30 PM Trinity Baptist Church (MS)
2:30 PM Trinity Baptist Church

2:00 PM Cary FBC (MS)

3:00 PM FUMC-Cary

1:30 PM FUMC-Cary (MS)

2:30 PM Westwood Baptist Church
3:00 PM Forest Hills Baptist Church
4:00 PM Cary FBC

5:00 PM Trinity Baptist Church (MS)
1:30 PM Trinity Baptist Church

2:30 PM Cary FBC

3:00 PM Trinity Baptist Church (MS)

Home Name

Forest Hills Baptist Church
FBC Raleigh

Trinity Baptist Church (MS)
Cary FBC

Forest Hills Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church (MS)
Providence Baptist Church
FUMC-Cary (MS)

Cary FBC

FUMC-Cary (MS)
FUMC-Cary

Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church (MS)
Cary FBC (MS)

Westwood Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church (MS)
Trinity Baptist Church
FUMC-Cary

FBC Raleigh

Cary FBC

FUMC-Cary

FBC Raleigh (MS)
Westwood Baptist Church
FBC Raleigh (MS)

FBC Raleigh

Cary FBC (MS)

Cary FBC

Westwood Baptist Church
Providence Baptist Church
Cary FBC (MS)
Providence Baptist Church
Forest Hills Baptist Church
FUMC-Cary (MS)

Venue Name

Cary FBC

Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church

Hayes Barton Baptist Church
Hayes Barton Baptist Church

Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Cary FBC
Cary FBC
Cary FBC
Cary FBC
Cary FBC

Hayes Barton Baptist Church
Hayes Barton Baptist Church

Cary FBC
Cary FBC
Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Cary FBC
Cary FBC
Trinity Baptist Church



2/2/2019
2/2/2019
2/9/2019
2/9/2019
2/9/2019
2/9/2019
2/10/2019
2/10/2019
2/10/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019

4:00 PM FUMC-Cary

5:00 PM FBC Raleigh

2:00 PM FUMC-Cary (MS)

3:00 PM Providence Baptist Church
3:00 PM Cary FBC

4:00 PM Westwood Baptist Church

1:30 PM FBC Raleigh (MS)

2:30 PM Forest Hills Baptist Church
3:30 PM Providence

2:00 PM Trinity Baptist Church (MS)
3:00 PM Cary FBC (MS)

Tournament Schedule: Start Time Visitor Name

2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/16/2019
2/23/2019
2/23/2019
2/23/2019
2/23/2019
2/24/2019
2/24/2019

3:00 PM #6 seed: Forest Hills Baptist Church
4:00 PM #5 seed: Trinity Baptist Church
5:00 PM #7 seed: Westwood Baptist Church

2:00 PM #2 seed: FUMC Cary

3:00 PM #5 seed: Trinity Baptist Church

4:00 PM #3 seed: FUMC Cary (MS)
5:00 PM #4 seed: FBC Raleigh (MS)

1:30 PM TBD MS Championship Game
2:30 PM TBD HS Championship Game

Trinity Baptist Church
Providence Baptist Church
FBC Raleigh (MS)

Forest Hills Baptist Church
FBC Raleigh

Trinity Baptist Church
Cary FBC (MS)
FUMC-Cary

Westwood

FBC Raleigh (MS)
FUMC-Cary (MS)

Home Name

#3 seed: Cary FBC

#4 seed: FBC Raleigh
#2 seed: FUMC-Cary
#3 seed: Cary FBC

#1 seed: Providence
#2 seed Cary FBC (MS)
#1 seed: Trinity (MS)

TBD MS Championship Game
TBD HS Championship Game

Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Cary FBC
Cary FBC
Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Cary FBC
Cary FBC
Cary FBC
Cary FBC
Cary FBC

Venue Name

Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Trinity Baptist Church
Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

Cary FBC

League
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
MS
MS
MS
HS



